Eaton extends industry leading
supercapacitor offering with 3 V
cylindrical cells
20% increased stored
energy and peak power in
the same package sizes.
Product description:
Eaton’s  3-volt  TV supercapacitor

+29%
Usable Energy (0.3 V derating, 60 F comparison)
HV
HB
TV
Peak Power (60 F comparison)
HV
HB
+177%
+62%
+44%
+17%
   Maximum ESR (Ω) Nominal Stored Peak Pulse Continuous
 Capacitance  Equivalent Series Leakage Energy Power Current Cuurent Diameter Length
 (F) Part Number Resistance (µA) (mWh) (W) (A) (A) (mm) (mm)
 6 TV1020-3R0605-R  0.035 13  7.5 64 7.4 2.4 10.5 22.3
 10 TV1030-3R0106-R 0.026 25 12.5 87 11.9 3.8 10.5 31.5
 15 TV1325-3R0156-R 0.024 35 18.8 94 17 3.4 13.5 28.4
 25 TV1625-3R0256-R 0.018 60 31.3 125 26 4.2 16.5 28.4
 35 TV1245-3R0346-R 0.016 75 42.5 141 34 6.5 12.9 49.0
 35 TV1635-3R0356-R 0.015 90 43.8 150 34 5.1 16.5 38.0
 60 TV1840-3R0606-R 0.013 135 75.0 173 51 6.7 18.5 42.0
 100 TV1860-3R0107-R 0.011 225 125 205 71 11.7 18.5 60.5
HB
•  2.5 V
•  3 F to 110 F
•  -25 °C to +85 °C